
10 
TENDER NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 

Online tenders on percentage rale basis (above or below or 
at par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work are 

invited from the eligible contractors and from eligible Co-op. 
Societies enlisted with principal department i.e. PWD B&R (For Civil 

Works (Roads) ) as per Punjab Goverhment Notification No. 
76/52/79/C. 1(5)/8856 dated 04.11.2019, as per eligibility criteria 
mentioned in the tender documents. 

Estimated Earnest Perlod of 
Cost Name of the Work Money Completion 

Repair of roads dismantled due to 
PH works and some patch works to be done on main & internal roads of Urban Estate, Gurdaspur 

Two 20.31 
40,260/- months Lacs 

Tender Processing Fee: As applicable 
Online availability 

of tender for 

bidding 
From 

Last date 8& 
time for 

submission 

Date&time of opening of 
technical bids at 

PUDA Bhawan, Green Avenue, 
Amritsar To of online bids 

07.12.2021 22.12.2021 
03:00 PM 03:00 PM 
1. For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to| ourwebsite https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process 
contact 98785-66008. 

22.12.2021 23.12.2021 

03:00 PM 03:00 PM 

Divisional Engineer (C) 

AMRITSAR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA Bhawan, Green Avenue, Amritsar 

H18-12 1 
TENDER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS 

Online tenders on percentage rate basis (above or below or 
PUDA at par the DNIT amount) are invited for the below 

mentioned works from eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria of 
SBD and from eligible Co-op. L&C Societies enlisted with Principal 
Department i.e. PWD (B& R) as per Punjab Government Notification 
No. 76/52/79-C-1(5) 8856 dt. 04.11.2019 
S. 

No. 
1. Repair and renovation of parking/ 

pavement and constrüction of 
boundary wall at site near PWD Store at Phillaur, District Jalandhar 2. Repair of parking at Oid Civit |Hospital Site at Sultanpur Lodhi 

Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest Name of the Work 
Money 

Rs. 26,000/ 
(To be deposited 

online) 

Rs. 
12.92 
Lacs 

Rs 
.82 

Rs.13,700/ 
(To be deposited| 

online) Lacs 

Tender Processing Fee : As applicable Period of Completion: 60 days Online availability 
of tender for bidding for submission of 
From To 

10.12.2021 20.12.2021 
03 00 PM 03:00 PM 

1. The DNIT and relevant documents can be seen l downloaded| from the website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in or could also be obtained from the office of the undersigned. 2. For any clarification / difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact 0172-2791226, 2791326,98722-27027, 98888-80311. 

Last date and time Date & time of opening of 
technical bids in 

Online bids Olo DE (W), PUDA, Jalandhar| 
20.12.2021 
03:00 PM

21.12.2021 

03:00 PM 

Divisional Engineer (W) 
PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY PUDA Complex, S.c.O. No. 41, Opp. D.C. Complex, Jalandhar 


